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Jahrgang 2003-2005
1 a Zumbühl Justin (2004) 10.00

+ Wolf David (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Wicki Daniel (2003) 10.00

+ Burch Severin (2003) 10.00

 
1 c Lustenberger Marc (2003) 10.00

+ Kathriner Andreas (2003) 10.00

1 d Kiser Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ von Ah Aaron (2004) 10.00

1 e Duss Livio (2005) 10.00
+ Windlin Res (2003) 10.00

1 f Burch Ivan (2004) 10.00
+ Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 10.00

1 a Studer Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Wolf David (2005) 9.75

1 b Schilter Pirmin (2005) 9.75
+ Bacher Julian (2005) 9.75

1 c Koch Cyrill (2004) 9.75
+ Imfeld Adrian (2003) 9.75

1 d Duss Yvan (2003) 9.75
+ Ming Fabian (2004) 9.75

2 a Wolf David (2005) 8.50
o Zumbühl Justin (2004) 8.50

2 b Windlin Res (2003) 8.50
o Duss Livio (2005) 8.50

2 c von Ah Aaron (2004) 8.50
o Kiser Jonas (2004) 8.50

2 d Ming Fabian (2004) 8.50
o Duss Yvan (2003) 8.50

2 e Kathriner Andreas (2003) 8.50
o Lustenberger Marc (2003) 8.50

2 f Imfeld Adrian (2003) 8.50
o Koch Cyrill (2004) 8.50

2 g Emmenegger Manuel (2004) 8.50
o Burch Ivan (2004) 8.50

2 h Burch Severin (2003) 8.50
o Wicki Daniel (2003) 8.50

2 i Bacher Julian (2005) 8.50
o Schilter Pirmin (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2000-2002
1 Burch Bruno (2000) 10.00

+ Lustenberger David (2000) 10.00

 
1 a Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 9.75

+ Berchtold Kilian (2001) 9.75

 
1 b Schnider Simon (2001) 9.75

+ Burch Simon (2000) 9.75

1 c Kathriner Marco (2001) 9.75
+ Hafner Marco (2001) 9.75

2 a Vogler Jakob (2000) 9.00
- Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 9.00

2 b Siegenthaler Michael (2001) 9.00
- Vogler Jakob (2000) 9.00

3 Lustenberger David (2000) 8.75
o Burch Bruno (2000) 8.75

4 a Lötscher Dario (2002) 8.50
o Hafner Marco (2001) 8.50

4 b Hafner Marco (2001) 8.50
o Kathriner Marco (2001) 8.50

4 c Burch Simon (2000) 8.50
o Schnider Simon (2001) 8.50

4 d Berchtold Kilian (2001) 8.50
o Zihlmann Silvan (2000) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 a Wolf Stefan (2006) 9.75

+ Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 9.75

 
1 b Kathriner Remo (2006) 9.75

+ Kunz Ivan (2006) 9.75

 
1 c Halter Lars (2006) 9.75

+ Schilter Stefan (2007) 9.75

1 d Enz Mathias (2007) 9.75
+ Zumbühl Mike (2007) 9.75

2 a Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.00
- Gasser Severin (2006) 9.00

2 b Kiser Andrin (2006) 9.00
- Imfeld David (2006) 9.00

2 c Imfeld David (2006) 9.00
- Kiser Andrin (2006) 9.00

2 d Gasser Severin (2006) 9.00
- Zumstein Roman (2006) 9.00

3 a Zumbühl Mike (2007) 8.50
o Enz Mathias (2007) 8.50

3 b Siegenthaler Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50

3 c Schilter Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Halter Lars (2006) 8.50

3 d Kunz Ivan (2006) 8.50
o Kathriner Remo (2006) 8.50


